SOFTBALL MAJOR 2024

PARTICPATING LEAGUES: Northwest Forsyth (NWFALL), East Surry (ESLL), Kernersville (KLL),
South (SLL), Walhut Cove (WCLL)

DATE
4/6/24
4/6/24

4/6/24

4/9/24
4/9/24
4/9/24

4/13/24
4/13/24
4/13/24

4/16/24
4/16/24
4/16/24

4/20/24
4/20/24

4/23/24
4/23/24

4/27/24
4/27/24

4/30/24
4/30/24

5/4/24
5/4/24

5/7/24
5/7/24
5/7124

5/11/24
5/11/24

May-24
5/11/24

5/14/24

TIME
1:00
3:00

12:00

6:30
6:30
7:00

12:00
1:00
12:00

6:30
6:30
7:00

1:00
2:00

6:30
6:30

1:00
3:00

6:30
7:00

1:00
3:00

6:30
6:30
7:00

1:00
3:00
5:00
12:00

6:30

AWAY
NWFALL-2
NWFALL-1

WCLL

NWFALL-1
ESLL-2
KLL

NWFALL-2
WCLL
SLL

ESLL-2
NWFALL-2
WCLL

KLL
NWFALL-1

NWFALL-1
NWFALL-2

SLL
KLL

NWFALL-2
WCLL

KLL
SLL

ESLL-1
NWFALL-2
KLL

WCLL
NWFALL-2
NWFALL-1
SLL

ESLL-1

VS
VS
VS

VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS

HOME
NWFALL-1
NWFALL-2

KLL

SLL
WCLL
ESLL-1

ESLL-2
NWFALL-1
KLL

KLL
SLL
ESLL-1

NWFALL-2
SLL

KLL
SLL

NWFALL-1
NWFALL-2

SLL
ESLL-2

NWFALL-2
NWFALL-1

WCLL
SLL
ESLL-2

NWFALL-1
WCLL
NWFALL-2
ESLL-1

KLL

LOCATION
NWFALL
NWFALL

KLL

SLL
WCLL
ESLL

ESLL
NWFALL
KLL

KLL
SLL
ESLL

NWFALL
SLL

KLL
SLL

NWFALL
NWFALL

SLL
ESLL

NWFALL
NWFALL

WCLL
SLL
ESLL

NWFALL
NWFALL
NWFALL
ESLL

KLL

DAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY

SATURDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY

SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY

SATURDAY
SATURDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY

SATURDAY
SATURDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY

SATURDAY
SATURDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY

SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY

TUESDAY



5/14/24

5/18/24
5/18/24
5/18/24

5/21/24
5/21/24
5/21/24

5/28/24
5/28/24

6:30

2:00
12:00
12:00

6:30
7:00
6:30

6:30
6:30

SLL

NWFALL-2
SLL
NWFALL-1

NWFALL-1
WCLL
NWFALL-2

KLL
NWFALL-1

VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS

WCLL

WCLL
KLL
ESLL-2

KLL
ESLL-1
SLL

WCLL
SLL

WCLL

WCLL
KLL
ESLL

KLL
ESLL
SLL

WCLL
SLL

TUESDAY

SATURDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY



