SOFTBALL MAJOR 2024

PARTICPATING LEAGUES: Northwest Forsyth (NWFALL), East Surry (ESLL), Kernersville (KLL), South (SLL), Walnut Cove (WCLL)

DATE	TIME	AWAY	VS	HOME	LOCATION	DAY
4/6/24 4/6/24		NWFALL-2 NWFALL-1		NWFALL-1 NWFALL-2		SATURDAY SATURDAY
4/6/24	12:00	WCLL	VS	KLL	KLL	SATURDAY
4/9/24	6:30	NWFALL-1	VS	SLL	SLL	TUESDAY
4/9/24	6:30	ESLL-2	VS	WCLL	WCLL	TUESDAY
4/9/24	7:00	KLL	VS	ESLL-1	ESLL	TUESDAY
4/13/24		NWFALL-2		ESLL-2	ESLL	SATURDAY
4/13/24		WCLL	VS	NWFALL-1		SATURDAY
4/13/24	12:00	SLL	VS	KLL	KLL	SATURDAY
4/16/24		ESLL-2	VS	KLL	KLL	TUESDAY
4/16/24		NWFALL-2		SLL	SLL	TUESDAY
4/16/24	7:00	WCLL	VS	ESLL-1	ESLL	TUESDAY
4/20/24	1:00	KLL	VS	NWFALL-2	NWFALL	SATURDAY
4/20/24	2:00	NWFALL-1	VS	SLL	SLL	SATURDAY
4/23/24		NWFALL-1		KLL	KLL	TUESDAY
4/23/24	6:30	NWFALL-2	VS	SLL	SLL	TUESDAY
4/27/24	1:00	SLL	VS	NWFALL-1	NWFALL	SATURDAY
4/27/24	3:00	KLL	VS	NWFALL-2	NWFALL	SATURDAY
4/30/24	6:30	NWFALL-2	VS	SLL	SLL	TUESDAY
4/30/24	7:00	WCLL	VS	ESLL-2	ESLL	TUESDAY
5/4/24	1:00	KLL	VS	NWFALL-2	NWFALL	SATURDAY
5/4/24			VS	NWFALL-1		SATURDAY
5/7/24		ESLL-1	VS	WCLL	WCLL	TUESDAY
5/7/24	6:30	NWFALL-2	VS	SLL	SLL	TUESDAY
5/7/24	7:00	KLL	VS	ESLL-2	ESLL	TUESDAY
5/11/24		WCLL	VS	NWFALL-1		SATURDAY
5/11/24		NWFALL-2		WCLL	NWFALL	SATURDAY
May-24		NWFALL-1		NWFALL-2		SATURDAY
5/11/24	12:00	SLL	VS	ESLL-1	ESLL	SATURDAY
5/14/24	6:30	ESLL-1	VS	KLL	KLL	TUESDAY

5/14/24	6:30 SLL	VS	WCLL	WCLL	TUESDAY
5/18/24	2:00 NWFA	VS	WCLL	WCLL	SATURDAY
5/18/24	12:00 SLL		KLL	KLL	SATURDAY
5/18/24	12:00 NWFA		ESLL-2	ESLL	SATURDAY
5/21/24	6:30 NWFA	VS	KLL	KLL	TUESDAY
5/21/24	7:00 WCLL		ESLL-1	ESLL	TUESDAY
5/21/24	6:30 NWFA		SLL	SLL	TUESDAY
5/28/24	6:30 KLL	VS	WCLL	WCLL	TUESDAY
5/28/24	6:30 NWFA	ALL-1 VS	SLL	SLL	TUESDAY